

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 710, AS AMENDED

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 3 of the Judicial Proceedings Committee Amendments (SB0710/078978/1), in lines 2, 4, and 6 of Amendment No. 10, in each instance, strike "September 30" and substitute "December 31"; and in lines 2, 5, and 8 of Amendment No. 11, in each instance, strike "September 30" and substitute "December 31".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 17 of the bill, in lines 22 and 24, in each instance, strike "SEPTEMBER 30" and substitute "DECEMBER 31".

On page 97 of the bill, in line 3, strike "SEPTEMBER 30" and substitute "DECEMBER 31".

On page 133 of the bill, in line 30, strike "SEPTEMBER 30" and substitute "DECEMBER 31"; and in line 31, strike "OCTOBER 1, 2005" and substitute "JANUARY 1, 2006".